
2023 Neenah Basketball Academy

The Neenah Basketball Academy (NBA) provides an opportunity for boys entering 
grades K-9th grades to work on their basketball skills during the summer months.  


Each session will be led by Neenah Head Boys Basketball Coach Lee Rabas, assistant 
coach Mike Johnson, the rest of his coaching staff, current and former Rocket players, 
and college players.  The NBA staff will work hard to give your son(s) every opportunity 
to improve their skills, increase their basketball knowledge, and maximize their basketball 
abilities.  They will be challenged in a positive and dynamic environment.  Players of all 
skill and ability levels are welcome.


REF = Ron Einerson Fieldhouse (NHS)	    SH = Shattuck Middle School        CON = Conant Gym


REF = Ron Einerson Fieldhouse (NHS)	    SH = Shattuck Middle School        CON = Conant Gym


Date Grades/Times Gym Date Grades/Times Gym

Tuesday May 30
K-2nd    5pm-6pm

3rd-5th  6:15pm-7:15pm

6th-9th  7:30pm-8:30pm

SH Thursday June 1
K-2nd    5pm-6pm

3rd-5th  6:15pm-7:15pm

6th-9th  7:30pm-8:30pm

SH

Monday June 5
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH Wednesday June 7
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH

Thursday June 8
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH Monday June 19
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH

Tuesday June 20
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH Thursday June 22
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH

Monday June 26
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH Wednesday June 28
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH

Thursday June 29
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

SH Wednesday July 5
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

REF

Friday July 7
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-12:15pm

6th-9th  12:30pm-2:00pm

REF Monday July 10
K-2nd    Noon-1pm

3rd-5th  1:15pm-2:30pm

6th-9th  2:45pm-4:00pm

CON

Wednesday July 12
K-2nd    Noon-1pm

3rd-5th  1:15pm-2:30pm

6th-9th  2:45pm-4:00pm

CON Friday July 14
K-2nd    9:30am-10:30am

3rd-5th  10:45am-Noon

6th-9th  12:15pm-1:45pm

REF


